UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

103339- 34
306844- 33
138206- 78
179542-92
260658- 19
138206- 78
211681- 27
171239- 34
138346- 24
304669- 89
138206- 78
260658- 19
206369- 50
104133-52
138346- 24
303342- 23
179542- 92
165395- 10
210882- 04
138346- 24
166784-41
138206- 78
138206- 78
179542-92
305999-61
165395-10
260658- 19
260921- 88
303342-23
311006- 24
309459- 29
138346- 24
211681- 27
138346- 24
305999-61
261909- 09
138346- 24
138346- 24
211681- 27
306844- 33
138206- 78
138346- 24
306844- 33
309459- 29
261909- 09
138206- 78
138346- 24
179542-92
311006- 24
304669- 89
212799-78
305774-30
210882- 04
171239- 34
138206- 78
305999-61
138346- 24
104133-52
212799-78
134882-52
138346- 24
260658- 19
261909- 09
260921- 88
260658- 19
311006- 24
304752-75
138206- 78
300273- 58
260921- 88
311006- 24
311006- 24
111469- 16

VANHEE- DECOSTER

POPPE FRANK

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
COMET & THOVAS
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
CARDON BART

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DE LOOR GUNTER

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
DEGRANDE RI K

VERDUYN A.

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
COWMET & THOVAS

DUYCK CLAUDE

SAMAEY RI K

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VANDECASTEELE MARC
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
COMET & THOVAS

SEYS RENO

DUYCK CLAUDE
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VERHAEST RUDI

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

SEYS RENO

DEHI LLE JACKY
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
POPPE FRANK

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
POPPE FRANK

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
DEHI LLE JACKY

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
COMET & THOVAS
VERHAEST RUDI

DE LOOR GUNTER
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
VAN OOST GECRGES

SAMAEY RI K

CARDON BART
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

SEYS RENO

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

VERDUYN A.

HALLAERT W LFRI ED
BEUSELI NCK- NEYENS
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
DEHI LLE JACKY
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
VERHAEST RUDI
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
VERHAEST RUDI
VERHAEST RUDI
DUYNSLAEGER HUGO

Geneent
Local it

JABBEKE
BREDENE
SNELLEG
OUDENBU
RUDDERV
SNELLEG
WESTKER
BEKEGEM
KCEKELA
ETTELGE
SNELLEG
RUDDERV
VELDEGE
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
RUDDERV
OUDENBU
ZANDVQOO
ROKSEM
KCEKELA
BREDENE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
OUDENBU
OOSTEND
ZANDVCO
RUDDERV
BEKEGEM
RUDDERV
LI CHTER
BREDENE
KCEKELA
VESTKER
KCEKELA
OOSTEND
LEFFI NG
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
VESTKER
BREDENE
SNELLEG
KCEKELA
BREDENE
BREDENE
LEFFI NG
SNELLEG
KCEKELA
OUDENBU
LI CHTER
ETTELGE
LI CHTER
EERNEGE
ROKSEM
BEKEGEM
SNELLEG
OOSTEND
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
LI CHTER
MOERE
KCEKELA
RUDDERV
LEFFI NG
BEKEGEM
RUDDERV
LI CHTER
EERNEGE
SNELLEG
ROKSEM
BEKEGEM
LI CHTER
LI CHTER
BLANKEN
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570298
573384
570243
570182
562816
2
567250
567408
556896
568655
3
2
565106
560051
2
561602
2
569483
568036
3
573924
4
5
3
569158
2
3
567361
2
556627
573020

NNPRPONNNWOIOINWNOD

558921
564164

NNOWOONN

560984

584487

Ri ng
Bague AN

307670822
305514322
305203021
302027422
304977221
307806222
302051622
302152422
304563719
306593322
305201821
307644122
308721221
304623218
312313620
302075622
302023022
301028022
302304422
300652721
309828521
306508520
312177821
302592719
309816321
301027122
307652522
302192722
303327221
304808522
302252822
301282822
302057522
302734918
310797119
308243220
300643221
304172320
302053622
310246120
305209721
301282022
309739321
310810319
302534019
307811722
300986221
303021121
312648820
300361921
307621422
307977822
302304622
302152622
307801622
309819921
304164420
304373520
306705720
312706520
301287022
307646322
302060722
308481520
307652322
304804722
306591622
307803422
302043922
308483520
308813321
304978022
308409820

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 311006- 24 VERHAEST RUDI LI CHTER 32 1 6 BE 308812221 13. 25400 1522. 2252 74
75 102665- 39 DE W LDE FREDDY BRUGGE 6 5 574362 BE 303213121 13. 37540 1519. 8783 75
76 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 16 11 12 BE 301281222 13. 26280 1519. 6362 76
77 311006-24 VERHAEST RUDI LI CHTER 32 30 7 BE 302888120 13. 27180 1515. 4560 77
78 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P-DESM ROKSEM 2 1 2 BE 302044522 13. 34490 1513. 8148 78
79 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 9 &5 568596 BE 307754822 13. 35470 1513. 0953 79
80 306844- 33 POPPE FRANK BREDENE 6 2 4 BE 310565122 13. 39440 1509. 9649 80
81 171239- 34 CARDON BART BEKEGEM 11 7 3 BE 302161922 13. 36210 1507. 6604 81
82 109205-80 SCH PVMAN GLENN ZERKEGE 2 1 567518 BE 307587322 13. 36439 1506. 4250 82
83 212799-78 HALLAERT W LFRI ED LICHTER 6 6 3 BE 305010821 13. 32150 1501. 4668 83
84 309962-47 VERDUYN KRI S KOEKELA 6 5 556288 BE 304134022 13. 30540 1499. 8328 84
85 179542-92 COWET & THOVAS OUDENBU 5 4 5 BE 304850418 13.41040 1496. 2789 85
86 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 16 1 13 BE 301483322 13. 32260 1495. 2904 86
87 260921- 88 ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM 7 2 4 BE 308485020 13. 39424 1494. 2087 87
88 110264-72 VAN LOOCKE ROLAND OUDENBU 1 1 568368 BE 308320620 13. 41551 1488. 1925 88
89 104133-52 VERDUYN A. KOEKELA 6 3 3 BE 304623018 13. 38330 1479. 4637 89
90 309962-47 VERDUYN KRI S KOEKELA 6 2 2 BE 301402822 13. 37340 1473. 3504 90
91 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE BREDENE 7 1 3 BE 308520720 13.49290 1471. 2311 91
92 206369-50 DEGRANDE RI K VELDEGE 4 3 2 BE 310048720 13. 44384 1469. 1816 92
93 311006-24 VERHAEST RUDI LI CHTER 32 3 8 BE 308823421 13. 40060 1464. 4225 93
94 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER WESTKER 1 1 566695 BE 302179222 13.47070 1463. 8869 94



